

Thank you for your interest in supporting Allan Hancock College via a legacy or planned gift. While we realize that this will be a 'future' gift, we also believe strongly in honoring you and your commitment in a manner that allows you to see the benefits of your legacy. The AHC Foundation staff will work with you to create gift guidelines that meets your needs.

As a reminder, a bequest may be:

- a specific sum/dollar amount for a program or scholarship
- a specific sum/dollar that's unrestricted- aka 'where needed most'
- a percentage of the donor's estate
- the residue of the estate

It may consist of:

- cash
- securities
- life insurance proceeds
- real estate or other property

A bequest may be made through a will or through a living trust, and should be written in your document as follows:

"To the Allan Hancock Colle	ege Foundation, a not-for-profit
corporation(Federal Tax ID	# 95-3143396) with its principal
offices at 800 South Colleg	e Drive, Santa Maria, CA 93454. A gift
in the amount of	for the use and benefit of the
charitable organization to s	support Allan Hancock College as
defined herein	
	[specific request

or for general use, aka where needed most]."

In order for us to fully acknowledge your generosity now, we ask that you notify our office of your intended gift – with both your current and future point of contact (executor or legal firm). Please do so by sending an email to AHCFoundation@hancockcollege.edu.

Thank you for your consideration of Allan Hancock College. We're grateful for your legacy commitment and desire to help our students 'Start Here. Go Anywhere.'